

Name of work — TB 6 To Bageshwar

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency — HHASH COOPERATIVES

**Executive Engineer
R.M.D. Works Division**

Project:

DIVISION

MMBSY (SC)

Stedally

SUB-DIVISION

HHASH Construction

Measurement Book

mmmsy

M.B. No. — 1044

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd and final bill				
Name of work	Construction of road				
	from T.O.6 TO Baghelwari				
	in Sirdala Block under				
	M.M.G.S.V.				
Agency	Harsh Construction				
	At Lohani Bida, Rewari.				
Ag. No.	65/SBP/MMGSV/2020-21.				
Date of Commencement	25.9.2020.				
Date of completion as per	24.9.21.				
Date of actual completion	31.7.2022.				
Date of Estimate	31.7.22.				
	Abstract of bill				
Sl. No. 1/1	Providing and fixing				
	working Benchmarks				
	----- feet up				
	V.T.M.B. P. 13.				
2nd	Q. No. 4054-02 roll R 8108~				
Sl. No. 2/2	Providing and fixing				
	reference pillar				
	----- feet				
	V.T.M.B. P. 13				
6 Nos	Q. No. 1832-77 roll R 10997~				
Sl. No. 3/3	Clearing and grubbing				
	road land ----- feet				

Continuation

21 No 5/6	Construction of Sewer and earth shoulder ----- dec. 2/	
3073.68m ³	V.M.B. No. 870	P. 2.
924.04m ³	V.T.M.B. P. 22	
3997.72m ³	@ P. 189-89/m ³	P. 759127m
21 No 6/7.	Construction of granular Subbase 1 - - - - -	
1103.70m ³	V.T.M.B. P. 14	
24.30m ³	V.T.M.B. P. 20	
1128.00m ³	@ P. 1837-42/m ³	P. 2072610m

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No. 7/8.	W.B.M. Roadway	3			
	Providing, laying				
	and rolling				
413.437 m ³	V.T.M.B.P. 14.				
8.440 m ³	V.T.M.B.P. 20				
421.877 m ³	@ 2570.24 / m ³				1084325
21 No. 8/9.	Providing and applying				
	Primer coat				
	V.T.M.B.P. 21				
4875.00 m ²	@ 42.85 / m ²				208894
21 No. 9/10.	Providing and applying				
	Deck coat				
	V.T.M.B.P. 21				
4875.00 m ²	@ 14.74 / m ²				71858
21 No. 10/11.	mo. Seal Surface				
	Providing, laying				
	and rolling				
	V.T.M.B.P. 21				
4875.00 m ²	@ 177.34 / m ²				864533

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No. 11/12 Construction of current concrete Pavement --- ch					
V.T.M.B.P. 15					
120.00 m ³ @ Rs 5984.17/m ³ Rs 718100.00					
21 No. 12/14. Reconn 15 grade in kilometer zone --- ch					
V.T.M.B.P. 22					
3 Nos @ Rs 1953.85 each Rs 5862.00					
21 No. 13/15. Reconn 25 in room Stone --- ch					
V.T.M.B.P. 22					
6 Nos @ Rs 560.32 each Rs 3362.00					
21 No. 14/16. Providing and fixing typical masonry Band --- ch					
V.T.M.B.P. 23					
4 Nos @ Rs 9332.20 each Rs 37329.00					
21 No. 15/19, 20. Providing and fixing 21.22. masonry Band --- ch					
V.T.M.B.P. 23					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
10 No. @ Rs	3534.94	206	Rs		35349~
(ii) 600 mm circular					
8 No. @ Rs	4760.61	206	Rs		38085~
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangle					
3 No. @ Rs	6661.84	206	Rs		19986~
(iv) 900mm octagon					
1 No. @ Rs	8514.81	206	Rs		8515~
J No 16/23. Raising of roads and their maintenance for one year - a					
V.T.M.B.P. 24.					
75 No. @ Rs	818.70	206	Rs		61403~
J No. 17/24. Road marking work not applied. Thermo-plastic - - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. 23.					
260.00 m ² @ Rs	735.44	/m ²	Rs		191214~
J No. 18/25 Road marking work not applied - - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. 23.					
40.00 m ² @ Rs	834.29	/m ²	Rs		33372~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No. 19/26	151W	extension	for		
	Structure	---	---	---	
59.52 m ³	V.T.M.B.P.	14.			
61.02 m ³	V.T.M.B.P.	18.			
120.54 m ³	@ Rs 294-73/m ³			Rs	35527-~
21 No. 20/27.	Providing	permis			
	in	fours	---	---	
9.19 m ³	V.T.M.B.P.	14.			
10.29 m ³	V.T.M.B.P.	19.			
19.48 m ³	@ Rs 446-88/m ³			Rs	87073-~

21 No. 2/28	Providing	permis	20/BW		
	in	Sub	---	---	
	---	---	---	---	
67.48 m ³	V.T.M.B.P.	15.			
63.79 m ³	V.T.M.B.P.	19.			
131.27 m ³	@ Rs 5204.09/m ³			Rs	683141-~

21 No. 22/29	Providing	and			
	laying	600mm dia			
	RCC	Pipe	---	---	
	V.T.M.B.P.	17.			
15.00 m	@ Rs 1072-05/m			Rs	16081-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H No. 23/31. Providing and laying Rec NP ₃ pipe 1000mm dia - - - - m					
15.00m V.T.M.B.P. 15					
7.50m V.T.M.B.P. 20					
22.50m @ R 3597.79/m R 80950.00					
				R 7372970.00	
Add 12% GST (+) R 884756.00					
Add L.V.L.C.H R 73720.00					
S.F.L.C.H R 118454.00					
				R 8449910.00	
den 18.25% as per aggr (-) R 1542109.00					
				R 6907801.00	
den Previous Payment (-) R 4260258.00					
Total of Planting should be paid after maturity period. R 26,47,543.00					
<i>[Signature]</i> 31.7.22 SE				<i>[Signature]</i> 31.07.22 NE	CSP 1 <i>[Signature]</i> 25/8/22 EE